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OIL CANS

PROD. NO Capacity Spout
 length

OC 14

OC 12

OC 34

OC 1

1/4 Pint

1/2 Pint

3/4 Pint

1 Pint

125 cc

250 cc

375 cc

500 cc

125mm

150mm

150mm

165mm

High Pressure Metal Oil Cans - Wesco Type

* Oil Can body made from heavy gauge tin coated sheet.

* Good quality powder coating finish for rust protection.

* The pump mechanism is fitted with two steel balls which

   delivers large volume of oil in each pumping stroke.

* Detachable rigid spout.

* The suction tube at bottom of the pump is without spring,

   which prevents mal-functioning.
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